GWNSER RECEIVED |
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8 foceiving

Ar Lo
l Partner
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Towson, MA. 21204

---day
-, 197 £, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
o Batimore County, n two pewspapers of geseral cieultion through
e pasted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

This r-uunn for Special Exception is filed in conjunction with
SEtached Petition for variance

S— = e " e

Gdf ® [ ]

FPROW THE OPFICE OF
(GEORGE WILLIAN STEPHENS, JR. AWD ASSOCIATES, INC.
ENGINEERS
P.0. BOX 6828, TOWSOL, KARYLAND 21204

Description to Accompany Zoning Petition March 24, 1976
for Special Exception to permit Radfo Antenns

in Feisting NL-1N Zone with Varlance Request

to Side Yard

Greenspring Drive, South of Timonius Road

peginning for the ams at the end of the two fallowing coursas viz: rirst,
ommancing at the intersection formed by the oast side of Croenspring brive and

the center iine of Timoaiun Road, and Tunning thence southerly 1451 feet more or
Jeas to the northmst corosr of the outline of the petitioner. and second binding
on part of the north outline North 80 27' 03" Fast 110 fest more or less to the
northeast corner of the eristing building, belng also the herein above muatloned da

Boginning potnt, ranning thence the four following courses viz: flrst, hinding s

slons the east alde of satd building Sout: 9% 33 54" East 2.00 fost, second

North 80% 27% 02° Fast 2.00 fect, third Horth 9% 7' S8 Mest 2.00 foet and fourth
South 80° 27 02 West 2,00 fast to the place of beginning.

Containing 4 square feot more or leis.

rET®N FOR ZONING VAIBANCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT mcm'r:ons o VA
e

‘TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
Green Spring Drive

1, or we,._J0ANE_ VEARUES . ._..___legal awner ol the property situste in Baltimare
mmmhumnmwmwlmﬁwmww-mm

‘ereby petition for a Variance from Section. 2551 Of the Baltimore County Zoning

Regulations. Variance to permit side yard of 0 feet rather

and with a maximum heighth of 100 feet).

s Zoving Regulations of Baltimare County, to the Zoning Law of Ballimore County; for the
foVowing. reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

This Petitioner has previously cbtained a Variance from the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations to comstruct a building on the
northernmost lot line of the tract of land. Such Variance
permitted a side yard of 0 feet. The proposed wireless transmitting
and receiving structure is to bo attached to the northeastern
portion of the building now unde: constructicn and, accordingly,
the Variance is necessary.

.2 attached description

s lo be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations
posting.
20ning
County adepled pursusnt to the Zoning Law For Ballimore County.

_Spring Drive Joint Venture

. Atfosakegal Owner
SGing partnor
..320 Hillen. Roi

-~ Towson., Md.

L1876, ot Uhe bl nutier ot (ki pettien by edrestivd,
mu.\.red by the Zoning Law af Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation throtsgh.
out Baltimore County. that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning

Commissioner of Raltimare County In Room 108, County Office Building (n Towson, Baltimore

County, on the___ 3= _
o

o 197 £, al .. 30:08l0ck

Zoning Commissioner of Raltimare County.

(ovens
This Petition for variance is filed in conjunction with the
attached Petition for Special Exception

ized 30 feet for a principal structure (proposed wireless

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEFTION + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

and
PETITION FOR VARIANCE
E/S of Drive 1451" $ of
Timonivm Road, 8th District

GREEN SPRING DRIVE JOINT VENTURE, : Case No, 76-247-XA
Petitioner

ORDER [ ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissionar:

Pursuant to the authority contained 5n Section 524, 1 of the Baltimars County
Charter, | horeby ente. .y appearance in this prcesding, Yo ara requssted fo notify
me of any haaring date er date: which may b5 now or hersaier designared therefore,

@nd of the prssags of any preliminary or final Ordar in cannuction thesawith.

r,/(r;. 5 ac o "‘ | T (o s R

Charls, E. Ks
Deputy Peopie’s Counsel

Joha W. Hessian, 111
J People's Caunsel
County Office Building
Towson, Moryland 21204
494-2183

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 27th day of May, 1976, a copy of the foregaing
Ordar we mniled 1o W, Les Thomos, Esquire, AMomey for Patitioners, 409 Waskington

Avenue, Towsan, Maryland 21204,

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21304

LD J AOOP. M D
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER June 17, 1976

Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County 0ffice Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenns:

Comments on Ttem #205, Zoning Advisory Committee Meet=
np, April 20, 1976, are as follows:

Property Oumer: Green Spring Drive Joint Venture

Losatlon: /S Grosmvpring Dr. 1451' § Timonium Rd.

Existing Zonifag: M-

Proposed Zoning: 3.:«1..1 Exception for a wireless
transmitting and receiving structure
not ke cxceed 100" In helght and

a principle structurc (proposed uire-
less tramsmitting and recelving
structure).

Acres: 4 ag.fc.

Disctrict: SBth

Since this Is a variance and speclal exception for a

Vireless transmiting and receiving structure and metropolitam

water and sever are available, 1o health hazard is anticipated.
Very truly youes,

Q'[Lhm VAR

Thomas H. Devlin, Dir
BUREAD OF ENVIROUMENTAL SERVICES

HER:pb

BALTI“RE COUNTY, HARYLAI’
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

5 Eric DiNenna
ing. i Date. May 17, 1976

SURJECT. Petition 76-247-XA. 2¢titian for Special Exception for o Wireless Tronamitting
and Receiving Structure not fo exceed 100 feet in heighth.
Petition for Variance from the Zoning Regulations of Bultimore County to pemit
side yard of zero frel instead of the required 30 feet for a peincipal shucture .
Pelitioner - Green Spring Joint Venture

Bth District

Hearing: Thursday, June 3, 1976 ot 10: 15 A.M.

This office is not opposed to the requested special exception (nor the mar.—..),
however, 1t is suggested thal the granting be conditioned by the pef
submittal concerning heighth and structural detail .

o
J ikl At
William D. Fromm
Director of Planning

WDF/JGH/mae

Tewson, lﬁryhi l] 204

Dear Mr. Thowmnas:

Tue 4, 1976

RE: Peuttions for Special Pucaption
a
E/S of Gresnapring Drive, 1431'
S of Timorium Ruad - 8th Else-
tion District
Green Spring Drive Joint Vesture -
Patitioner
NO, T6-247-XA /Bem No. 205)

1have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter.
ed.

Copy of sald Order is attae

SED/acw

Attachmaents

Very truly yours,

7
$. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Commissioner

cc: John W. Hessian, [, Esquire
People's Counsel

AR 231976




. poting of property, e
o Sactiau. 5021 um. Baltima,

Mﬂmemlmhn_\ﬂu:“

s.mm Excepticn should

the same {s GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject

approval of a sitc plan by the Dopartment of Public Works and the Office

Pursuant to the advertizement, posting of property and public hearing on the above Fetition
and it appearing that by reason of

the above re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Specal Exception should NOT BE
_GRANTED,

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County. (his___ .
Pl 197 ___ that the above reclassification be and the same s hereby
DEMIED and that the abare described property 17 area be and the same is hereby continued as and

*\m..;.

€

tone; and/or the Specia! Exception fo

“be and the same is * sreby DENIED

"~ Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

couuTy orricy

HEe e

Towrce,
o

may 11, 1576

i

W Lo THonac Ba s
Frankiin T. Wogans, Ir. “,g Washingson Avi

s . ar: ané 21204
p— 7E: Sperial Exception Petition
RS g D e fencar
R ne ) pear mr. Thomas:

KT (L RS ComEson The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviswed
ppeaver | the plans submitted with the above roferenced petition

and has made an on site ficld inspoction of the proporty.
The following comments are & result of this review and
PROJECT FLANNING. inspect “on.

PULDING DEVARTVENT

HEALTIDERARTIIAT

These commonts are not intonded to indicate

BOAKDOF EPLCATIN | ¢he appropriatencs of the zoning action reguested,

aonmo wasinsos | but to assure that all parties are made aware of pians
— or problems with reqard to the developmont plans that
DEVEL T may have a bearing on this case. The Director of

Plapning may file a wistien report with the Zoning
Commissioner with recommeriations as to the appropriates
ness of the requested zoning

The subject proporty is iocated on cast side
of Greenspring Drive, 1851 feet south of Timoniun Road,
and is currently the site of building construction of an
office and warchouse structure previously reviewed by
this Committee under Item 59 (Mearing Case No. T6-99-A)

c petitioner at this time is roqu a Special
Excoption to premit the Construction of a 1adio
with a maximum heignt peoposed of 10 .cel, 1In
of the location of the proposed towsr structure,
of the subdivision afected as per tne previously
mentioned Variance -ase, the potitioner is also redu
a Variance to pormit a distance of zero feet from the
interior property line in lieu of the requived 3¢ feet.

This petition is accepted for filing on the dete
of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of the

»
Pursuant fo the advertisement, posting of property, and public heuring on the above Petition .
and it appearing that by reason of the foliowing finding of fact: thal atrict campliance with

the_Baltimore County Zon'ng Regulal

ulty 2 pd

wareasonable hardship upon the Fetitioner,

Paut N, Reincke
Cuer

the abovw Variance should be had, and # further appearing *hat by reason of the.graating of

_the_Varianse teauested not adyerscly affesting the health, safety, und gepesal Office of Planning +nd Zoning
Faitizore Comty Office Puildtng
2

_welfare of the community, the Towson, Marylsnd

feet in liew of the required 30 feet should be granted. County Office Building

H1W. chesspaske Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Jioe perltion ks riaan x-u-iv-l and accepted for filing
S 7 'Y 1976.

Atantions Hr, fres ik
Frasne hivicors’ ol tece

Re: Property Ovaer: reer firlas
Loonttsm /S Gremmane -

n
IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Coamissioner of Baltimore Countyy this '~ .
this_3M8R  aay of

day of .. June. . 1976__, that the herein Petition to” the aferementioned Var- Item No. 20 tpril 20, 1976

Gentlemen:

iance should be rnd the same is GRANTED, from apd after the date of this Order,

the roferenced pro by this
subject to the approval of a site plan by Fursuant ta your request, the ro

porty huu been sar
‘an? the compento below oacked with an "x" sre applicable and Jequired

3 TTeC Anoe ‘ted trto the firal plana for the property.
the Department of Public Works and the 1o be oo ted or orpora‘ -
() 1. Fire ryirants for the rofersuced yropérty are Tequired end enal
coated uznz £ ‘cot along an approved road in
O riad i e R Reront Witing of property and public hearing on the above peition Looated at 12 o

14incEs CoAT T cantants aa pabllched by ihe

th Ba:
Departaent of Fublic Works.
A it appearing that by reason of

le.so:? cenl () 2. A secont meana of vehicle access ta required for the alte.

() 3. e vahtcle dead-end condition showm at
XCEETE e maximm alloved by the Fire Toparisvnts

) L 'h- site oball be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
L Frovention Code prior to ccoupancy or beginning of sperationa.

oo - Tha butittngs ana atiowres oxiyting or propoped on the site shall

s camply with all applicable Tequizemento of the Hatfonal Fire fToe
S Aoeoniation Siandars fou 301 "idte Safety Cote®, 1110
Bdftion prior to cccupancy.

) 6. Site plan are approved ss drswn.
} 7. The Fire Pravention Pureau has mo corments, ot this time.
Ay R ﬂ%,yw

oo o G Approved:,

Flanning Growp Aoting Deputy Chiel 5
Speotal Tnapection Diviolon Pire Prevantlon Pureau ik

the abave Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

I¥ 15 ORDEREID by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County. this __..__.____day

of oo 19T . that the sbove Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED

Zoning Coramissioner of Baltimore County

BOARD OF EDUCATION
¢ rl- BALTHVIORE L J\I Iy

TOWSON, MARTLAND 21204

‘J kattimore couny

omce o ana.
TOWSON. WARYLAND 1204
1307434 3211

WILLAM D FROMM
omecToR

Date: april 22, 1976

W. Lec Thomas, Eng.
Re: Item 205

May 11, 1976 Mr. S. Eric DiNennn, Zoning Commissi
Page 2 Zoning Advisory Commil .mnﬂ e
Office of Planning ond Zaning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Mr. S, Fric Din
Zoning €

hearing date and time, which will be neld aot less than
30, ner more than 90 daye after the date on the filing
certificate, will be foruarded to you in the noar Future.

e Pommty OfFice Pullding
r.‘.\.m, Maryland 21208

Dear Mi, DiNenna:

very truly yours, . 21A:6s g oft April 20, 1976 2 Comments on Item *203, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, April 20, 1976, are os follows.
g / : . Property Owner: Gren Spring Drive Joint Ven
FRAUKLIN 7. HOGANS, JR. i Defve Joint venture """""‘ E/S Greer 1451° 5, of Tronium Rood

Chairman, Zoming Plans

14517 S, Timoniun Bd
Advisory Committee

spring 0
N ing and receiving

s transaitting and t and Variance 1o permit side of O feer

M.
Propascd Zoning: Special Exception for a wir
v

) i striictire oot t9 dxceed 1007 in hislght ieu of the required 30' 'g(gplm:\ﬂ’t structure iproposed v iveless
FIR: D nce to.peruin. 4id yard of 67 i i lezof Hransmitting and rec. {prope

et i the required 30° fof n principle structure (proposed

nelosure

wiveless transnitting and receiving structure,)
cc: George William Stephons, Jr.

= This office hos reviewed the subject petition and offers the follow i
303 Allegheny Avemuc i are ot intended 1o Indicobe the eaptaprioreans of he following comments.
Towson, Maryland 21204 ) all parties ore made oware of
Districe; Sth i bearing mma petition.
No. Acres: 4 eq.

These commenty
2aning in questien, bur are 10 cwure that
plans or problems with regord 1o development plans that may have o

This plon has been reviewed and thers ore ns site-planning factors requiring somment

i Very truly youn,

Dear M, DiNenna:

o hearbog on tudent popekaton,

John L wimbre,
Planning Seecialiv 11
Praiect and Development Planning

ANG 231976




may 13,197

Towson, Maryland 21208

Dear Mr, DiNe.na;

Ray

commants.

Lowing
A sy by the
subject. item.
5 Geleral; |
‘e .

Ttem #205 (1975-1976)
Property Owner: Green Spring Drive .mm Vventura
/S Greenspring Dr., usn' $. Timonium

‘Proposed Zonings lp-unl EBxception for a wireless
‘tranamitting and receiving structure not to exceed
100! in height and Variance to permit side yard of
0° in liew of the required 30' for a principle
structure (proposed wireloss transmitting and
receiving structure).

Acres: 4 eq. ft. District: Bth

are furnished in regard to the plat sutmitted to
Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the

Baltimore County mm a5 HELLLy . binaney 1 k. wiiioe. s
1

with the Zoning Advisory Coomittes review

Somments suppl! ‘conne
o this site for Ttes §33 (1975-1976) ave reforced o for your cowrideration.

This office has no furthr
Zoning Advisory Committes review in connection with this Item nns rn:s Tover.

mmu.,,«'

Posted for- '!T’/T/mt.

comment in mogard to the plan subm:

Very truly yours,

Faft

Chiet, Baram of Eoglossring

4
. LB, EXCCrT o ) Vi 1esn

Paiioner: (ZR0¢4L

Ofive. Aomr Vevrore,

f‘RM.

rslbewe DRuve 2457 .S <F

. f///.(/lt:_l 2d -
Location of Signee. £/S__(CRECA Ao DR, 1535 181- 9 oF
TiMenew 4

vete ot returm: /111

county
department of Nafic enginesting
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
130114343560

STEPHENE COLLINS
ECTOR

may 17,

fr. 8. Eric Disenna
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building
Tuwson, Maryland 21704

Item 205 - 2AC - April 20, 1576
Property Owner: Green Spring Drive Joint Venrure
£/S Greenspring Drive 1451' 5 Timonium Road
ing:  ML-IH

Proposed Zoning: Special exception for a wire

& receiving structur
Acres: 4 sq. €t.
District: 8th

Dear Mr. DiNemna:

exception for a wireless transmitting and receiving structurs,

Lay
Michael
Traffic

.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND Z
Ceunty Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this

#: ! 197

Petitionar|

Peticioner's Attorney Reviewed

transaitting and

raceiving structur. not to exceed 100' in height and

variance to permit side yard of 0' in lieu of the required

30" for a punclp)e structure (proposed wireless transmitting
)

do traffic engineering problems are anticipated by requested special

1976

Very truly yours,

LA -

5. Planigan
Engincer Associate

ONING

_/f day of

Filing Fee 5__ 5S¢ . Received _zcChock

casn

other

by ¥ B

7 * This is not to be interpreted as acceptar:a of the Petition for

azsignment of a hearing date.

e

published in THE JEFFEKSONIAN 3 weekly newspaper printed

and published in Towson. Rufumare County. M . ooootoomots

o ooe iims  sCCRENYXTARER bLefore the . xd

dayol  Juna —oo . 19 76 the Mmxpubltication

appraring on the A3tk dayof -
1076
ELr?

Cost of Advertisement, 3.

e g T

MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEWT

oxe__ PAY 20, 1976

BALTIMORE COUNTY, My 7
0FTICE UF rANE - mevENuE st . 33424

- REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEOUS CASH KECEIPT
oo JAT I oo QbR

avoune_v_ 850425 &

fucu Mo Leo Thomas, Beq. Suite 3L, 109 Vashingten Ave. i
“Tousd, M. P10 een AVe.

3 Drlve Joint Van T-XA

@OFFICE OF
11 A 7

NEWSPAPERS

TOWSON, MD 21204 May 13, 19 7¢

THIS IS TO CERTIFY . that the annexed advertisement of

Peiition for a Goecial Excestion and Variance-
#as inserted m the (010wINE Green Serine Br. Joint
Venture

O Catonssilie Timey L]
2 Dundalk Times

O Essex Tumes

Tawson Times
Arbutus Times

E Community Times
O Suburhan Times bas Suhurbii Times West

weekly newspapers publishud 1n Balumire (unt Maryland
ance 3 week for one SR e weeks hetore the
2rd dayof __ June 1y 76 g o sy the same
was inserted in the isues of

Mar 13, 197e.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS [N

B T | Abucin Seuse




i

CENTRAL' R

AILROAD

~g¥eN Ti20m)

Exisiing Building

ExisTing Buioing

28 F) -grciol s3dobeach)

SPECIFICATIONS - Tower made o
galusnizes

tubing with 3 lnlxd wire braces,
Tower sections are 12' long ang

2 double boltad with insert =
ExiaTivg Usu . Zouplings.

Antennz b e connected to b
q uildin
SmmH Bus ComMlan: v approxs Y307 From Geate g
Bos PaRKNG ¢ Mam e 3 masonry wall,

N.80"37'22°

O MASCLIEY den

Pra-E

Zuns meAE

i
i

TimoNIUM DRIVE-IN H:ATR!

e REPYPL
L g MJF Vi
&
! : 2'3QUARE COWE. PAL
VAKIANCE KEQUESTED TO PERMIT SIDE YARD OF O FECT 4 .
RATHER THAN THE REQUIRED 30 FELT FOR PRINCIPAL 1 LLEVATIOM V/IEW OF COMM, AL TELIUA
STRUCTURE (PROPOSED RADIO ANTENNA 100 FEET Scace: oo
HIGH),
' %
; " PARKING: With referanse fo Section 409257 afihe ?;H;;fx‘,",‘;:"l:n'k;f A UL ivan i
| 5 Ballimers CondyEbnine Regdletions. 9 PETITION, SHOULD BE CONSIDERED AS EXISTING, {
| Propesed Buildingt % ! ! 1
e i
Basement Officas - 1000 $q Fh (172002 o e s PROFOSED RADIO ANTENNA \: .
Vi Floor Offices - 5840  «  (1/5008") - . METES § BOUNDS o
Faio e Offieal. vy T g_j;v;;m‘;‘_p ok @oatsgsec - oot PLAT To AccoM PANY ZoNiNG PET FTIQN
o N8C*2T 02 E - 2.60°
T T Juwney  fou SPECIAL EXCEPTION TO PERMIT RADIO ANTfNM
Existing Buildin : @
I:,‘nw;am - ST e (s Spaces Regscod e Comtaimmg 4 5 Ft Mare or Lest. IN. EX\ﬁTINwG}TP\fL IM ZONE
24 Floor Offices- IS¢~ €/ S00%) - - 3 4
Piant Empleyees (&) (i/:m,]-,n-s) ok . 2 VARIANCF REQUEST TO SIDE YARDS
Tatal Spaces Reguired 9
; Fpslen gyt 3 GREENSPRING DRIVE, , SOUTH oF Truomum ROAD

PAYING: Shell be of a curuble, dust-Frae materiel; proposed -
Curb +s be sither bituminous erconcrete, ond ar
bamper block s.

At .

iy i g Xﬁﬂ*&Z@MNG—Z~*W4 g o

[T AUT A

FAET 5 LA,
— SGUARE Cour, pan
T ]

BavTeCo, M.
ScaLm t I'=30"

E.-i.ecrneu DisT. N2B
MARCH 24,12T&

UEOAGE WILLIAM STEPHENS, S
AND olaTES NO- *
L1 £y
\ 303 AI.I-IIHIH' AVE. ? -
ITOWBON 4, MARYLARD W

AlR 231976




